Place

Place

u b~ WN

NORTHERN RODEO ASSOCIATION

Bareback
John Salois
Ben Richmond
J2 Bridges
Charlie Mack

Saddle Bronc
Andrew Evjene
Monty Johnson
Gerald Eash
Brett Burman
Ian Fugere

Bull Riding
JD Harrell

Steer Wrestling
Kane Cartwright
William Powell
Daniel Muchmore
Roddy Cameron

Calf Roping
Ben Ayre
Zanen Pitts
Jim Kolka
Clayton Miller

Team Roping
Shayne Bishop
Jordan Handy
Chaz Kananen
Justin Viles
Brant Davis
Sam Levine

Tammy Jo Carpenter

Rich Carpenter

Lady Barrels
Kaela Murphy
Abby Knight
Shelby Rasmussen
Shelley Murphy
Tanya Getten

HELMVILLE

Town
E. Glacier
Havre
Dillon
Havre

Town
Melville
Hamer
Trego
Glendive
Big Timber

Town
Roy

Town
E. Helena

St. Ignatious

Helena
Townsend

Town
Glendive
Dixon
Volborg
Billings

Town
Chinook

Cody
Wolf Creek

Kalispell

Town
Helena
Charlo
Choteau
Helena
Helena

Score
82
82
78
72

Score
87
80
78
76
76

Score
72

Time
4.2
4.2
5.0
5.6

Time
8.7
9.0
9.3

10.1

Time
5.2

5.5

6.0

6.5

Time
15.75
15.89
15.99
16.10
16.18

$$$ Won
$549.43
$549.43
$313.96
$156.98

$$$ Won
$785.84
$589.38
$392.92
$98.23
$98.23

$$$ Won
$775.03

$$$ Won
$296.10
$296.10
$169.20
$84.60

$$$ Won
$601.60
$451.20
$300.80
$150.40

$$$ Won
$620.40

$465.30
$310.20

$155.10

$$$ Won
$591.26
$452.14
$347.80
$226.07
$121.73



Place

4\5
4\5

Place
2\3

2\3

Place
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Lady Breakaway
Cally Goyins
Tanya Getten
Tracey Bolich

Chelsea Brown
Heather McRae
Cee Cee Kolka

Jr Barrells
Brityn Garrett
Larissa Getten

Tayla Moeykens
Stephanie Rollins

Jr Breakaway
Logan Beattie
Calli Otoupalik
Culley Morgan
Cooper Davis

Town
Helena
Helena
Belgrade
Big Sandy
Forsyth
Volborg

Town
Butte
Helena
Three Forks
Great Falls

Town
Helena
Arlee
Billings
Sand Coulee

Time
2.2
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.7
2.8

Time
16.11
16.28
16.28
16.34

Time
2.1
2.4
2.8
3.0

$$$ Won
$586.09

$485.04
$383.99
$232.41
$232.41
$101.05

$$$ Won
$220.80

$138.00
$138.00
$55.20

$$$ Won
$230.40

$172.80
$115.20
$57.60



