## NORTHERN RODEO ASSOCIATION HELMVILLE

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	John Salois	E. Glacier	82	\$549.43
1\2	Ben Richmond	Havre	82	\$549.43
3	J2 Bridges	Dillon	78	\$313.96
4	Charlie Mack	Havre	72	\$156.98
		_	_	
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Andrew Evjene	Melville	87	\$785.84
2	Monty Johnson	Hamer	80	\$589.38
3	Gerald Eash	Trego	78	\$392.92
4\5	Brett Burman	Glendive	76	\$98.23
4\5	Ian Fugere	Big Timber	76	\$98.23
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	JD Harrell	Roy	72	\$775.03
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Kane Cartwright	E. Helena	4.2	\$296.10
1\2	William Powell	St. Ignatious	4.2	\$296.10
3	Daniel Muchmore	Helena	5.0	\$169.20
4	Roddy Cameron	Townsend	5.6	\$84.60
Place	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
Place	<b>Calf Roping</b> Ben Avre	<b>Town</b> Glendive	<b>Time</b> 8.7	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$601.60
1	Ben Ayre	Glendive	8.7	\$601.60
1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts	Glendive Dixon	8.7 9.0	\$601.60 \$451.20
1	Ben Ayre	Glendive	8.7	\$601.60
1 2 3 4	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b>	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings <b>Town</b>	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b>	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings <b>Town</b>	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 \$\$\$ Won \$620.40 \$465.30
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine Tammy Jo Carpenter	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 \$\$\$ Won \$620.40 \$465.30
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20
1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine Tammy Jo Carpenter Rich Carpenter	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek  Kalispell	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5 6.0 6.5	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 \$\$\$ Won \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20 \$155.10
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 4 Place 1	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine Tammy Jo Carpenter Rich Carpenter	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek  Kalispell	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 <b>Time</b> 15.75	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20 \$155.10 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$591.26
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 Place 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine Tammy Jo Carpenter Rich Carpenter Lady Barrels Kaela Murphy Abby Knight	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek  Kalispell  Town Helena Charlo	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 <b>Time</b> 15.75 15.89	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20 \$155.10 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$591.26 \$452.14
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 3	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine Tammy Jo Carpenter Rich Carpenter Rich Carpenter Lady Barrels Kaela Murphy Abby Knight Shelby Rasmussen	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek  Kalispell  Town Helena Charlo Choteau	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 <b>Time</b> 15.75	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20 \$155.10 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$591.26
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 Place 1 2	Ben Ayre Zanen Pitts Jim Kolka Clayton Miller  Team Roping Shayne Bishop Jordan Handy Chaz Kananen Justin Viles Brant Davis Sam Levine Tammy Jo Carpenter Rich Carpenter Lady Barrels Kaela Murphy Abby Knight	Glendive Dixon Volborg Billings  Town Chinook  Cody  Wolf Creek  Kalispell  Town Helena Charlo	8.7 9.0 9.3 10.1 <b>Time</b> 5.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 <b>Time</b> 15.75 15.89	\$601.60 \$451.20 \$300.80 \$150.40 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$620.40 \$465.30 \$310.20 \$155.10 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$591.26 \$452.14

Place	<b>Lady Breakaway</b>	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cally Goyins	Helena	2.2	\$586.09
2	Tanya Getten	Helena	2.5	\$485.04
3	Tracey Bolich	Belgrade	2.6	\$383.99
4\5	Chelsea Brown	Big Sandy	2.7	\$232.41
4\5	Heather McRae	Forsyth	2.7	\$232.41
6	Cee Cee Kolka	Volborg	2.8	\$101.05
<b>D</b> .		_		+++ 100
Place	Jr Barrells	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Brityn Garrett	Butte	16.11	\$220.80
2\3	Larissa Getten	Helena	16.28	\$138.00
2\3	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	16.28	\$138.00
4	Stephanie Rollins	Great Falls	16.34	\$55.20
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Logan Beattie	Helena	2.1	\$230.40
2	Calli Otoupalik	Arlee	2.4	\$172.80
3	Culley Morgan	Billings	2.8	\$115.20
4	Cooper Davis	Sand Coulee	3.0	\$57.60